
Wilson House Cleaning Rota Spring 2024 
 

HOUSE 32  HOUSE 34 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 
 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 

32BK01 Tue, Fri  34BK02 Tue, Fri 

32G01 
12/06/2024  

34G01 
05/06/2024 

32G02 
12/06/2024  

34G02 
05/06/2024 

32G03 
12/06/2024  

34G03 
05/06/2024 

32101 
12/06/2024  

34101 
05/06/2024 

32102 
12/06/2024  

34102 
05/06/2024 

32103 
12/06/2024  

34103 
05/06/2024 

32201 
12/06/2024  

34201 
05/06/2024 

32202 
12/06/2024  

34202 
05/06/2024 

32203 
12/06/2024  

34203 
05/06/2024 

32301 
12/06/2024  

34301 
05/06/2024 

32302 
12/06/2024  

34302 
05/06/2024 

32303 
12/06/2024  

34303 
05/06/2024 

 
 

HOUSE 38  HOUSE 40  HOUSE 42 
ROOM 

NUMBER CLEANING DATE 
 

ROOM 
NUMBER CLEANING DATE 

 
ROOM 

NUMBER CLEANING DATE 

38BK01 Mon, Thu  40BK01 Mon, Thu  42BK01 Mon, Thu 

38B01 
14/02/2024  

40B01 
21/02/2024  

42B01 
28/02/2024 

38B02 
14/02/2024  

40B02 
21/02/2024  

42B02 
28/02/2024 

38G01 
14/02/2024  

40G01 
21/02/2024  

42G01 
28/02/2024 

38G02 
14/02/2024  

40G02 
21/02/2024  

42G02 
28/02/2024 

38G03 
14/02/2024  

40G03 
21/02/2024  

42G03 
28/02/2024 

38G04 
14/02/2024  

40101 
21/02/2024  

42101 
21/02/2024 

38201 
14/02/2024  

40102 
21/02/2024  

42102 
21/02/2024 

38202 
14/02/2024  

40103 
21/02/2024  

42103 
21/02/2024 

38203 
14/02/2024  

40201 
14/02/2024  

42201 
21/02/2024 

38301 
14/02/2024  

40202 
14/02/2024  

42202 
21/02/2024 

38302 
14/02/2024  

40203 
14/02/2024  

42203 
21/02/2024 

38303 
14/02/2024  

40301 
14/02/2024  

42301 
21/02/2024 

   
40302 

14/02/2024  
42302 

21/02/2024 

   
40303 

14/02/2024  
42303 

21/02/2024 
 



HOUSE 44  HOUSE 46  HOUSE 48 
ROOM 

NUMBER CLEANING DATE 
 

ROOM 
NUMBER CLEANING DATE 

 
ROOM 

NUMBER 
CLEANING DATE 

44BK01 Mon, Thu  46BK01 Mon, Thu  48BK01 Mon, Thu 

44B01 28/02/2024  46B01 06/03/2024  48B01 06/03/2024 
44B02 28/02/2024  46B02 06/03/2024  48B02 06/03/2024 
44G01 28/02/2024  46G01 06/03/2024  48G01 06/03/2024 
44G02 28/02/2024  46G02 06/03/2024  48G02 06/03/2024 
44G03 

28/02/2024  
46G03 

06/03/2024  
48G03 

06/03/2024 
44G04 

28/02/2024  
46101 

06/03/2024  
48G04 

06/03/2024 
44101 

28/02/2024  
46102 

06/03/2024  
48101 

13/03/2024 
44102 

28/02/2024  
46103 

06/03/2024  
48102 

13/03/2024 
44103 

28/02/2024  
46201 

06/03/2024  
48103 

13/03/2024 
44201 

28/02/2024  
46202 

06/03/2024  
48201 

13/03/2024 
44202 

28/02/2024  
46203 

06/03/2024  
48202 

13/03/2024 
44203 

28/02/2024  
46301 

06/03/2024  
48203 

13/03/2024 
44301 

28/02/2024  
46302 

06/03/2024  
48301 

13/03/2024 
44302 

28/02/2024  
46303 

06/03/2024  
48302 

13/03/2024 
44303 

28/02/2024     
48303 

13/03/2024 

HOUSE 50  
HOUSE 52  HOUSE 54 

ROOM 
NUMBER CLEANING DATE  ROOM 

NUMBER CLEANING DATE  ROOM 
NUMBER CLEANING DATE 

50BK01 Mon, Thu  
56BK01 Mon, Thu  56BK01 Mon, Thu 

50B01 
13/03/2024  

52G01 
20/03/2024  

54G01 
10/04/2024 

50B02 
13/03/2024  

52G02 
20/03/2024  

54G02 
10/04/2024 

50G01 
13/03/2024  

52101 
20/03/2024  

54101 
10/04/2024 

50G02 
13/03/2024  

52102 
20/03/2024  

54102 
10/04/2024 

50101 
13/03/2024  

52103 
20/03/2024  

54103 
10/04/2024 

50102 
13/03/2024  

52201 
20/03/2024  

54201 
10/04/2024 

50103 
13/03/2024  

52202 
20/03/2024  

54202 
10/04/2024 

50201 
13/03/2024  

52203 
20/03/2024  

54203 
20/03/2024 

50202 
13/03/2024  

52301 
20/03/2024  

54301 
20/03/2024 

50203 
20/03/2024  

52302 
20/03/2024  

54302 
20/03/2024 

50301 
20/03/2024  

52303 
20/03/2024  

54303 
20/03/2024 

50302 
20/03/2024       

50303 
20/03/2024       

 
 



HOUSE 56  HOUSE 58  HOUSE 60 

ROOM 
NUMBER CLEANING DATE  ROOM 

NUMBER CLEANING DATE  ROOM 
NUMBER CLEANING DATE 

56BK02 Mon, Thu  56BK02 Mon, Thu  60BK01 Mon, Thu 

56G01 
10/04/2024  

58G01 
10/04/2024  

60G01 
24/04/2024 

56G02 
10/04/2024  

58G02 
10/04/2024  

60G02 
24/04/2024 

56G03 
10/04/2024  

58G03 
17/04/2024  

60G03 
24/04/2024 

56G04 
10/04/2024  

58101 
17/04/2024  

60G04 
24/04/2024 

56101 
10/04/2024  

58102 
17/04/2024  

60101 
24/04/2024 

56102 
10/04/2024  

58103 
17/04/2024  

60102 
17/04/2024 

56103 
10/04/2024  

58201 
17/04/2024  

60103 
17/04/2024 

56201 
10/04/2024  

58202 
17/04/2024  

60201 
17/04/2024 

56202 
10/04/2024  

58203 
17/04/2024  

60202 
17/04/2024 

56203 
10/04/2024  

58301 
17/04/2024  

60203 
17/04/2024 

   
58302 

17/04/2024  
60301 

17/04/2024 

   
58303 

17/04/2024  
60302 

17/04/2024 

      
60303 

17/04/2024 
 

HOUSE 62  HOUSE 64  HOUSE 66 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 
 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 
 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 

62BK01 Mon, Thu  64BK01 Tue, Fri  64BK01 Tue, Fri 

62B01 
24/04/2024  

64B01 
01/05/2024  

66B01 
01/05/2024 

62G01 
24/04/2024  

64B02 
01/05/2024  

66B02 
08/05/2024 

62G02 
24/04/2024  

64101 
01/05/2024  

66G01 
08/05/2024 

62G03 
24/04/2024  

64102 
01/05/2024  

66G02 
08/05/2024 

62101 
24/04/2024  

64103 
01/05/2024  

66G03 
08/05/2024 

62102 
24/04/2024  

64201 
01/05/2024  

66101 
01/05/2024 

62103 
24/04/2024  

64202 
01/05/2024  

66102 
01/05/2024 

62201 
24/04/2024  

64203 
01/05/2024  

66103 
08/05/2024 

62202 
24/04/2024  

64301 
01/05/2024  

66201 
01/05/2024 

62203 
24/04/2024  

64302 
01/05/2024  

66202 
01/05/2024 

62301 
24/04/2024  

64303 
01/05/2024  

66203 
01/05/2024 

62302 
24/04/2024     

66301 
01/05/2024 

62303 
24/04/2024     

66302 
01/05/2024  

     
66303 

01/05/2024 



HOUSE 68  HOUSE 70  HOUSE 72 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 
 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 
 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 

68BK01 Tue, Fri  70BK01 Tue, Fri  72BK01 Tue, Fri 

68B01 08/05/2024  70B01 29/05/2024  72B01 15/05/2024 
68B02 08/05/2024  70B02 29/05/2024  72B02 15/05/2024 
68G01 08/05/2024  70G01 15/05/2024  72G01 15/05/2024 
68G02 08/05/2024  70G02 15/05/2024  72G02 15/05/2024 
68G03 08/05/2024  70G03 15/05/2024  72G03 15/05/2024 
68G04 08/05/2024  70101 15/05/2024  72G04 15/05/2024 
68101 08/05/2024  70102 15/05/2024  72101 22/05/2024 
68102 08/05/2024  70103 15/05/2024  72102 22/05/2024 
68103 08/05/2024  70201 15/05/2024  72103 22/05/2024 
68201 08/05/2024  70202 15/05/2024  72201 22/05/2024 
68202 08/05/2024  70203 15/05/2024  72202 22/05/2024 
68203 08/05/2024  70301 15/05/2024  72203 22/05/2024 
68301 08/05/2024  70302 15/05/2024  72301 22/05/2024 
68302 08/05/2024  70303 15/05/2024  72302 22/05/2024 
68303 08/05/2024  

 
  72303 22/05/2024 

HOUSE 74  HOUSE 76 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 
 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 

74BK01 Tue, Fri  34BK01 Tue, Fri 

74B01 15/05/2024  76B01 29/05/2024 
74B02 15/05/2024  76B02 12/06/2024 
74G01 29/05/2024  76B03 12/06/2024 
74G02 22/05/2024  76B04 12/06/2024 
74G03 

22/05/2024  
76G01 

29/05/2024 
74101 

22/05/2024  
76G02 

29/05/2024 
74102 

22/05/2024  
76G03 

29/05/2024 
74103 

22/05/2024  
76G04 

29/05/2024 
74201 

22/05/2024  
76101 

05/06/2024 
74202 

22/05/2024  
76102 

05/06/2024 
74203 

22/05/2024  
76103 

05/06/2024 
74301 

22/05/2024  
76104 

29/05/2024 
74302 

22/05/2024  
76201 

29/05/2024 
74303 

22/05/2024  
76202 

05/06/2024 

   
76203 

29/05/2024 

   
76204 

29/05/2024 

   
76301 

29/05/2024 

  
 76302 

29/05/2024 

   
76303 

29/05/2024 

   
76304 

29/05/2024 



Annex Ground Floor  Annex 1st Floor  Annex 2nd Floor 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 
 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 
 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 

Annexe Mon-Fri  Annexe Mon-Fri  Annexe Mon-Fri 

G01 13/02/2024  101 05/03/2024  201 30/04/2024 
G02 14/02/2024  102 06/03/2024  202 01/05/2024 
G03 14/02/2024  103 06/03/2024  203 01/05/2024 
G04 16/02/2024  104 08/03/2024  204 03/05/2024 
G05 20/02/2024  105 12/03/2024  205 07/05/2024 
G06 21/02/2024  106 13/03/2024  206 08/05/2024 
G07 21/02/2024  107 13/03/2024  207 08/05/2024 
G08 23/02/2024  108 15/03/2024  208 10/05/2024 
G09 27/02/2024  109 19/03/2024  209 14/05/2024 
G10 28/02/2024  110 20/03/2024  210 15/05/2024 
G11 28/02/2024  111 20/03/2024  211 15/05/2024 
G12 01/03/2023  112 22/03/2024  212 17/05/2024 

   113 09/04/2024  213 17/05/2024 

   114 10/04/2024  214 21/05/2024 

   115 10/04/2024  215 22/05/2024  
  116 12/04/2024  216 22/05/2024 

   117 16/04/2024  217 24/05/2024 

   118 17/04/2024  218 24/05/2024 

   119 17/04/2024  219 28/05/2024 

   120 19/04/2024  220 29/05/2024 

   121 23/04/2024  221 29/05/2024 

   122 24/04/2024  222 31/05/2024 

   125 24/04/2024  223 31/05/2024 

   126 26/04/2024    
Annex 3rd Floor 

ROOM 
NUMBER 

CLEANING DATE 

Annexe Mon-Fri 

301 04/06/2024 
303 05/06/2024 
304 05/06/2024 
305 07/06/2024 
306 11/06/2024 
307 12/06/2024 
308 12/06/2024 
309 14/06/2024 
310 14/06/2024 

  


